XI Puchar Rycerza Kmity

Zabierzow, 22 - 24/4/2016

Statystyka medalowa

Wszystkie konkurencje
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. SMS Galicja Krakow

. UKS 190 t6dz

. Pigtka Chorzéw

. Rekin Swiebodzice

. Bobry Debica

. Gornik Sosnowiec

. Korona Swim Kielce

. SiKReT Gliwice

. Park Wodny Tarn. Gory
. Water Knights Zabierzow
. Jasien Sucha Besk.

. Osemka Os$wiecim

AZS AWF Katowice
Vasby Simsallskap
Kmita Zabierzow

CSiR MOS Dabrowa Grn.
Limanowa-Swim
Solne Miasto Wieliczka
BOSIR Brzesko

UKS GOS Raszyn

UKS SP 8 Chrzanéw
Siemacha ASP Krakéw
Masters Wista Krakow

Sinnet Tennis Club Warszawa

Glosator Krakéw

Wista Krakow

MKS MOS Katowice
Manta Kochtowice Ruda SI.
Jednos¢ 32 Przyszowice
UKP Ruda Slaska

lkar Mielec

Karol Wadowice

NKP Bielsko Biata
Jordan Krakoéw
Jedynka tazy

Salwator Krakéw
Aquarius Myslenice

03606
01605
03611
02001
00308
02111
00912
03111
01011
WKZAB
02706
00806
00611
13692
00906
02711
03206
03506
01506
07614
00706
03706
01806
00214
02906
01806
01111
04711
04911
01411
00508
01206
04811
00106
05411
03406
00506

Mezczyzn

Ztoty SrebrnyBrgzowy
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Zioty SrebrnyBrazowy
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Wszystkie

Ztoty SrebrnyBrgzowy Razem

14 20 51
6 2 21
6 2 13
4 2 11
7 1 12
4 2 10
2 7 13
- 1 5
3 3 9
2 2 7
- 1 4
- - 3
- - 3
6 6 14
2 2 6
1 2 5
1 2 5
1 1 4
1 - 3
- 1 3
4 2 7
1 2 4
1 - 2
- 3 4
4 3 7
3 2 5
3 - 3
2 4 6
2 3 5
2 2 4
1 1 2
1 1 2
1 - 1
1 - 1
- 1 1
- 1 1
- 1 1

Obstuga zawodéw: SMS SwimArt Myslenice

www.swimart.pl

e-mail: zawody@swimart.pl

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.41395
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